competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +43 (0)72 098 34 99 | info@hubschrauberflug.at

20 min. 5 Lakes-Tour

1 Pers.
2 Pers.
3 Pers.
4 Pers.

max. 3 Pers.
max. b Pers.

159.00 EUR
318.00 EUR
477.00 EUR
636.00 EUR
650.00 EUR
750.00 EUR

There are overflown according to the weather and desires of the passengers, the 5-lake Ammersee
Lake Wessling, Pilsensee, Worthsee, Lake Starnberg and the historic monastery of Andechs, Mr.
Ching, and bars. With booking the whole helicopter you can discuss the route on the Airport directly

with the pilot.
Exclusive Flight - Route and Schedule at its own discretion.

Duration of the experience:
The flight time is 20 minutes.
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45 Min. Grosse MiinchenTour

Io0MiniSchlossINeuschwanstein/fZugspitze

Abweichungen der Route vorbehalten iZUgs pitZzel g6 myom i8I
Deviations of the route reserved

““Miihldorflam Inn ‘

b | /"'\ 1
= y o4
A >
plY &
r &







