



competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +43 (0)72 098 34 99 | [info@hubschrauberflug.at](mailto:info@hubschrauberflug.at)

## 20 min. 5 Lakes-Tour



1 Pers.	159.00 EUR
2 Pers.	318.00 EUR
3 Pers.	477.00 EUR
4 Pers.	636.00 EUR
max. 3 Pers.	650.00 EUR
max. 5 Pers.	750.00 EUR

There are overflown according to the weather and desires of the passengers, the 5-lake Ammersee Lake Wessling, Pilsensee, Wörthsee, Lake Starnberg and the historic monastery of Andechs, Mr. Ching, and bars. With booking the whole helicopter you can discuss the route on the Airport directly with the pilot.

Exclusive Flight - Route and Schedule at its own discretion.

### **Duration of the experience:**

The flight time is 20 minutes.

## Route 4



